FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-35-000-041

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

51.86A

PROPERTY

10-4-35 W SI S E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-13-78

6-20-89

6-29-89
6-22-89

YOUNG VESTA L(ELDIVA J PAYNE WHITING L E)

YOUNG VESTA L

NEFF JACK M & ROBERTA J
DIVIDE O41 INTO 072 & 073

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

AFF 741/041

C.F. 90.00

=aEE=131  RRNT-34485




